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Selol (Se IV) modulates adhesive molecules in control and TNF-α-stimulated 

HMEC-1 cells. 

 

Emilia Grosicka-Maciąga*, Dagmara Kurpios-Pieca, Katarzyna Woźniakb, Cezary 

Kowalewskib, Maria Szumiłoa, Nadzieja Drelac, Ewelina Kiernozekc, Piotr Suchockid,, 

Iwonna Rahden-Starońa 

 

aDepartment of Biochemistry, Medical University of Warsaw, 02-097 Warszawa, Banacha 1, 

Poland; bDepartment of Dermatology and Immunodermatology, Medical University of 

Warsaw, 02-008 Warszawa, Koszykowa 82a, Poland; cImmunology Department, Faculty of 

Biology, University of Warsaw, 02-096 Warszawa, Miecznikowa 1, Poland; dDepartment of 

Bioanalysis and Drug Analysis, Medical University of Warsaw, 02-097 Warszawa, Banacha 

1, Poland  

 

*Corresponding author: Emilia Grosicka-Maciąg, Department of Biochemistry, Medical 

University of Warsaw, 02-097 Warszawa, Banacha 1, Poland.  

e-mail: egrosicka@wum.edu.pl;  

Phone: (+48) 22 57 20 693. Fax: (+48) 22 57 20 679 

 

Dagmara Kurpios-Piec: dkurpios@wum.edu.pl 

Katarzyna Woźniak: kwozniak@wum.edu.pl 

Cezary Kowalewski: ckowalewski@wum.edu.pl 

Nadzieja Drela: ndrela@biol.uw.edu.pl 

Ewelina Kiernozek: ekiernozek@biol.uw.edu.pl 

Piotr Suchocki: psuchocki@wum.edu.pl 

ACCEPTED M
ANUSCRIP

T



Download English Version:

https://daneshyari.com/en/article/11263644

Download Persian Version:

https://daneshyari.com/article/11263644

Daneshyari.com

https://daneshyari.com/en/article/11263644
https://daneshyari.com/article/11263644
https://daneshyari.com

